
Somers Recreation Commission Contact Information A/O April 2011 

 
Jenifer Charette 

36 Mulberry Lane  

860-559-5591 cell 

860-749-7200 home 

860-749-7160 work 

somersrec@yahoo.com or jcharette@somersct.gov      

 

Jeff Jablonski 

P.O. Box 224  

860-796-7838 

jjabl01@cox.net 

 

Karen McGuane 

78 Highland View Dr   

860-716-2531 cell  860-749-1717 

860-716-4968 work 

kmcguane@swsfl.com  or karenmcguane@cox.net 

 

Karen Murdoch 

24 Gulf Road 

860-749-2737 home 

413-896-3288 cell 

kemurdoch@gmail.com   

 
Scott Novak 

15 Shaker Road  

860-749-3351 home 

860-324-6426 cell 

Delmoreberry@hotmail.com 

 

Lou Stetson 

Springfield Road 

860-749-3316 home 

860-818-4821 cell 

lstetson@embraer.com 

 

Steve Woicik 

26 Horseshoe Lane  

860-748-6378 

Woicik@sbcglobal.net 

Bruce Urbon 

860-490-3850 cell 

burbon64@cox.net  
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